Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021

RMP21-005915
RMP21-005916
RMP21-005917
RMP21-005918

RMP21-005919

RMP21-005920

RMP21-005921

RMP21-005922

2808 DEERFIELD LN
1600 HICKS RD
3204 ST JAMES ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5104 TOLLVIEW DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

1600 GOLF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD

ORIOLE LN / KINGFISHER

LN
4738 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
2802 DOVE ST

4700 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE
RD

CENTRAL RD SCHOOL

EXOTIC MOTORS

MOTEL 6

1600 CORPORATE CENTER
MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

PUBLIC SERVICE
INTOXICATED DRIVER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

8/9/2021 9:24:40 AM



Incident Date

8/7/2021

8/7/2021

8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005923

RMP21-005924

RMP21-005925

RMP21-005926
RMP21-005927

RMP21-005928
RMP21-005929

RMP21-005930

RMP21-005931
RMP21-005932
RMP21-005933
RMP21-005933
RMP21-005934
RMP21-005935

Location

5805 HIGHLAND DR

APPROX LOC:2850
ALGONQUIN RD

1301 MEIJER DR

1460 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

1901 GOLF PL
3708 JAY LN
1460 GOLF RD

2505 SIGWALT ST

4728 ARBOR DR

2206 OAK LN

3404 ORIOLE LN
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
LINCOLN AVE / HICKS RD

2100 ROBIN LN
2203 BIRCH LN
2203 BIRCH LN

4728 ARBOR DR

3604 WREN LN

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

MEIJER STORE

WALMART
RMPD

WALMART

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MERIDIAN BANQUETS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

911 INFO CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC

LOUD MUSIC
DOMESTIC

LOUD MUSIC

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/9/2021 9:24:40 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/9/2021 9:24:40 AM



