



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/7/2021		2808 DEERFIELD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2021		1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	SPECIAL	
8/7/2021	RMP21-005915	3204 ST JAMES ST		SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005916	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005917	5104 TOLLVIEW DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005918	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/7/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2021	RMP21-005919	ORIOLE LN / KINGFISHER LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005920	2802 DOVE ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005921	KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005922	CENTRAL RD SCHOOL		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/7/2021	RMP21-005923	5805 HIGHLAND DR		THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021		APPROX LOC:2850 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005924	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005925	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		1901 GOLF PL		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2021		3708 JAY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2021	RMP21-005926	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005927	2505 SIGWALT ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005928	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005929	2206 OAK LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/7/2021	RMP21-005930	3404 ORIOLE LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
8/7/2021		1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2021	RMP21-005931	LINCOLN AVE / HICKS RD		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2021	RMP21-005932	2100 ROBIN LN		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005933	2203 BIRCH LN		LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/7/2021	RMP21-005933	2203 BIRCH LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2021	RMP21-005934	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/7/2021	RMP21-005935	3604 WREN LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER